
Grietje	Terburg	Rowly

Be	Thou	Humble
Arr	David	Welker

25

21

17

13

9

5

Guit.

Guit.

Guit.

Guit.

Guit.

Guit.

Classical	Guitar




























 


























 






















 





 






 








 


 
















 



 

 

 
















 







































 

 
 





 






















































 











































cares.Hethatancesurascalm

Shallthee,

thouBe

Shallthee,lead

blessshallGodthyLord

prayers.

shall

thyto

God

sweran

thy

thee

Lord

andsweetawiththeebless

theanding,pleadin thy

give

theand

and

ness,

handthe

weak

by

thy

blehum

thee

inble

lead

hum

ThouBe

1

3

	=	70

Interlude

A

Intro
























53

49

45

41

37

33

29

Guit.

Guit.

Guit.

Guit.

Guit.

Guit.

Guit.






















 














 




 




































  


 
 










 


 











 













 











 









 


 
 

 
  



 

















































































 




















bove.aHimwithdweller

Shallthee,

thou

To

Be thoulove.

Be

thee,

takeshallGodthyLord

tlegen

teachshallGod

andpurea

thyLord

evtolastathometheetake

theanding,longthyin

withlyglad

theand

renchildHis

ingcallthy

blehum

serve

inblehum

23

2
1

3

ritardandoritard
Be	Thou	Humble	p2

B

gliss.


















2


